
I 

Mangalore Chemicals 
& Fertilizers Limited 

722/LODR39(3 )/2022 

National Stock Exchange of 
India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, C-L Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E) 
MUMBAI - 400 051 

Dear Sir/Madam. 

Company's Scrip Code in BSE 
Company's Symbol in NSE 
ISIN 

Sub: Loss of Share certificates 

May 20 .. 2022 

BSE Limited, 
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street 
MUMBAI - 400 001 

: 530011 MANGCHEM 

: MANGCHEFER 
: INE558B01017 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details ofloss of certificates reported by the shareholders as 
per the annexure. 

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your 
reference. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited 

J� 
Vijayamahantesh Khannur 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 

i:,ieicd Office UB Tower , Level 11, UB City, 24 , Vittal Mallya Road , Bengaluru - 560 001, India. 

Tel +91804585 5575/68 Fax: +91804585 5588 E-mail: shares.mcfl@adventz.com 

Website: www.mangalorechemicals.com 

Corporate Identity f\Jumber: L 24123KA 1966PLC00 2 036 



MA.c'\JGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD 

Folio Details Pg."!c : l 

Folio 00005871 

Na'.Tie of the Holder DHARMESH KISHORE GAT'Hfu'H 

Holdings 300 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Na'.l1e2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details Sfu'\JSKRITI PLOT NO2 

CITY PARK 

BEHIND MARKET YARD GODOWN 

PITALE NAGAR BIBVEWADI 

PUNE 

411037 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

--- - ---------

65932451 

65932501 

65932551 

65932601 

65932751 

65932801 

- -- - ------- --

65932500 

65932550 

65932600 

65932650 

65932800 

65932850 

---- -

223410 

223411 

223412 

223413 

223416 

223417 

--- - ------

223410 

223411 

223412 

223413 

223416 

223417 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Total : 300 



Investor Services Cell 
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd 
Subramaniam Building, V Floor 
No.1, Club House Road, Chennai 600 002 

Folio No.D0005871 

REGA.D. 

Dhannesli K. Gathani 
Sanskriti, Plot No.2, City Park 
Behind Market Yard Godown 
Pitalenager, Bibvewadi 
Pune-411037 
Date:- 07/05/2022 

Company Name: Manglore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd. 

Sub:- Duplicate Share Certificate 
Ref:- our email dated 20/04/2022 and subsequent your reply dated 04/05/2022 

Respected Sir, 
Reference to my mail dated 20/04/2022 and subsequent· your reply dated 

04/05/2022, I hereby request you to please let me know t&e procedure for duplicate share 
certificates against above mentioned folio number. Also let me know about dematerialization of 
the same shares in my demat account instead of duplicate share certificates. 

As I have lost my above record, I hereby request you to please provide me info as 
under so that I can do the needful. Attached herewith copy of counter folio of dividend received 
dated 30.09.14 for your reference. 

Details Required 
1. Company old name if any (Company previous name)
2. Number of shares held by me
3. Distinctive number
4. Unclaimed dividend if any
5. Name of joint holders if any
6. Procedure for duplicate share certificate r.nd dematerialization of the same.

Once the above infonnation is received, I will do the needful to get my shares 
dematerialized. 

Thanking You. 
'ncerely. 


