

722/LODR39(3)/2022

May 20, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE : 530011 MANGCHEM Company's Symbol in NSE : MANGCHEFER : INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of Share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : D0005871

Name of the Holder : DHARMESH KISHORE GATHANI

Holdings : 300

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : SANSKRITI PLOT NO2

CITY PARK

BEHIND MARKET YARD GODOWN PITALE NAGAR BIBVEWADI

PUNE 411037

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
65932451	65932500	223410	223410	50
65932501	65932550	223411	223411	50
65932551	65932600	223412	223412	50
65932601	65932650	223413	223413	50
65932751	65932800	223416	223416	50
65932801	65932850	223417	223417	50
Total :				300



REG A.D.

Dharmesh K. Gathani Sanskriti, Plot No.2, City Park Behind Market Yard Godown Pitalenager, Bibvewadi Pune – 411037 Date:- 07/05/2022

Investor Services Cell Cameo Corporate Services Ltd Subramaniam Building, V Floor No.1, Club House Road, Chennai 600 002 L-3892

Folio No.D0005871

Company Name: Manglore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd.

Sub:- Duplicate Share Certificate

Ref:- our email dated 20/04/2022 and subsequent your reply dated 04/05/2022

Respected Sir,

Reference to my mail dated 20/04/2022 and subsequent your reply dated 04/05/2022, I hereby request you to please let me know the procedure for duplicate share certificates against above mentioned folio number. Also let me know about dematerialization of the same shares in my demat account instead of duplicate share certificates.

As I have lost my above record, I hereby request you to please provide me info as under so that I can do the needful. Attached herewith copy of counter folio of dividend received dated 30.09.14 for your reference.

Details Required -

- 1. Company old name if any (Company previous name)
- 2. Number of shares held by me
- 3. Distinctive number
- 4. Unclaimed dividend if any
- 5. Name of joint holders if any
- 6. Procedure for duplicate share certificate and dematerialization of the same.

Once the above information is received, I will do the needful to get my shares dematerialized.

Thanking You.

Yours Sincerely.

[Bharmesh K Gathani]